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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kennedy Copeland306
Eagle Gymnastics

9.400 9.800 9.6009.100 37.900
7T 1 6T 1 1 

1 

Bria Avila323
Texas East

9.400 9.500 9.5009.400 37.800
7T 2T 1T 2T 2 

2 

Parker Daigle307
Eagle Gymnastics

9.400 9.500 9.5009.100 37.500
7T 2T 6T 2T 3 

3 

Julianna Alcala305
Eagle Gymnastics

9.600 9.400 9.4008.900 37.300
2 5T 12T 6T 4 

4 

Eva Ferguson312
Gymnastic World

9.300 9.450 9.3009.200 37.250
11T 4 3T 8T 5 

5 

Camryn Dodd309
Eagle Gymnastics

9.650 9.000 9.3009.200 37.150
1 11T 3T 8T 6 

6 

Remi Sides325
Texas East

9.000 9.400 9.3009.100 36.800
16 5T 6T 8T 7 

7 

Ivory Desai308
Eagle Gymnastics

9.450 9.300 9.1008.900 36.750
5T 7 12T 15T 8 

8 

Charleigh Sheppard315
North East Tx Elite

9.450 9.000 9.2009.000 36.650
5T 11T 9T 12T 9 

9 

Kinsley McGilvray324
Texas East

9.050 9.100 9.4008.700 36.250
14T 8T 16T 6T 10 

10 

Elliott Brock328
Zenith

9.500 8.400 9.3008.900 36.100
3T 17T 12T 8T 11 

11 

McCall Arocha311
Gymnastic World

8.400 9.100 9.5008.800 35.800
23T 8T 15 2T 12T

12T

Anna Claire Cook329
Zenith

9.400 8.400 9.0009.000 35.800
7T 17T 9T 17T 12T

12T

Ellie Solomon331
Zenith

9.300 7.400 9.5009.400 35.600
11T 25 1T 2T 14 

14 

Riley Tracy326
Texas East

8.600 9.100 9.2008.600 35.500
21 8T 20T 12T 15 

15 

Madelyn Willis316
North East Tx Elite

9.500 7.800 9.0009.000 35.300
3T 23 9T 17T 16 

16 

Kynlie Morrow314
North East Tx Elite

8.800 8.200 9.2008.700 34.900
19T 21 16T 12T 17 

17 

Deborah Allen310
Gymnastic World

8.200 9.000 8.6008.600 34.400
26 11T 20T 26 18 

18 

Kenadee Alford318
Precision Gymn

9.050 8.700 8.5008.100 34.350
14T 14T 28 27T 19 

19 

Patricia Campbell320
Precision Gymn

8.800 7.900 8.9008.600 34.200
19T 22 20T 20T 20T

20T

Willow Rider322
Precision Gymn

8.300 8.700 8.5008.700 34.200
25 14T 16T 27T 20T

20T

Dallas Boyd313
North East Tx Elite

8.500 8.300 8.8008.500 34.100
22 20 24T 22T 22 

22 

Pierce Swalick332
Zenith

8.850 7.600 8.8008.700 33.950
18 24 16T 22T 23 

23 

Charlie Mentler321
Precision Gymn

8.400 8.600 8.7008.200 33.900
23T 16 27 24T 24 

24 
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Jocelyn Reinecke330
Zenith

8.900 7.200 9.0008.500 33.600
17 26 24T 17T 25 

25 

Emerson Acuff317
Precision Gymn

9.150 6.800 8.9008.500 33.350
13 28 24T 20T 26 

26 

Mackenzie Benitez319
Precision Gymn

7.400 8.400 8.7008.600 33.100
27 17T 20T 24T 27 

27 

Clare Anzalone327
Zenith

7.300 7.100 9.1009.200 32.700
28 27 3T 15T 28 

28 
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